
RCBO 32 A RST25 75.456.1255.1
RCBO 16 A RST20 75.456.1155.1
RCBO 32 A M32 75.456.0955.1
RCBO 16 A M32 75.456.0855.1

99.456.0124.0
99.453.0124.0
99.454.0124.0
99.473.0124.0
99.474.0124.0
99.475.0124.0

Z5.565.9853.1
Z5.507.1753.1

05.505.0353.1 

| Product Information |

PODIS® CON 5G16 
CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE

Further variants, cable lengths & information on request and in our online shop!

Type Internal device Output Art. No.
4-pole RCBO type A C32 A / 30 mA Pluggable with RST25
4-pole RCBO type A C16 A / 30 mA Pluggable with RST20
4-pole RCBO type A C32 A / 30 mA & PE terminal 6 mm² for cable gland M32
4-pole RCBO type A C16 A / 30 mA & PE terminal 6 mm² for cable gland M32

MODELS PODIS® CON 5G16 CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE 

Type Art. No.

FITTING RST® CONNECTION CABLES
Description Art. No.
Cover cap RST25
Cable gland M32, clamping 
range 10 - 21 mm

Locknut M32

ACCESSORIES

In our online shop you will find all information about our products, prices and 
technical data: https://eshop.wieland-electric.com

podis® product innovations

YOUR BENEFIT
 • Additional, remote circuit  
breaker box not required

 • Time saving

 • Cost savings

 • Error reduction

 • Less space required

 • Fewer components

FEATURES
 • Built-in RCBO

 • Completely pre-wired pluggable 
models with RST® or models 
wired up to the internal device 
with output for cable gland  
(6 mm² each)

 • Protection rating IP65

 • Lockable with separate lock

RST25 0.5 m
RST25 1.0 m
RST25 1.5 m
RST20 0.5 m
RST20 1.0 m
RST20 1.5 m



75.453.0353.1
75.456.0353.1
75.456.0753.1
75.456.0553.1

99.456.0124.0
99.453.0124.0
99.454.0124.0

Z5.565.9853.1
Z5.507.1753.1

05.506.7453.1
05.505.0353.1 
06.600.7227.6

08
41

.1
 M

C 
09

/2
3 

| S
ub

je
ct

 to
 te

ch
ni

ca
l m

od
ifi

ca
tio

ns
! g

es
is

®,
 R

ST
®,

 M
O

LA
®,

 G
ST

®,
 G

ST
18

®,
 p

od
is

® a
nd

 sa
m

os
® a

re
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 tr
ad

em
ar

ks
.

Represented in over 70 countries worldwide:Wieland Electric GmbH
Brennerstraße 10 - 14 . 96052 Bamberg . Germany 
Phone  +49 951 9324-0 . info@wieland-electric.com

Description Art. No.
Locking piece RST25
Cable gland M32, clamping 
range 10 - 21 mm

Screw plug M32
Locknut M32
Double wire end ferrule 2 x 6 mm²

ACCESSORIES

Type Art. No.
RST25 0.5 m
RST25 1.0 m
RST25 1.5 m

FITTING RST® CONNECTION CABLES

Further variants, cable lengths & information on request and in our online shop!

YOUR BENEFIT
 • One outgoing module can be 
saved

 • Time saving

 • Cost savings

 • Possibility to integrate 3 x DIN rail 
mounted 18mm modules

FEATURES
 • Second output on the connec-
tion module

 • Outputs completely pre-wired 
and pluggable with RST®  
(6 mm²) or with cable gland

 • Flexibility through models with 
integrated top-hat rail or single 
input 

 • Protection rating IP65

SAMPLE CASE EV CHARGING 
Article number 99.789.0000.0 
 • Flat cable 5G16
 • Connection module for the output  
with cable gland 

 • Connection module with pluggable 
output 

 • A prefabricated cable 
 • Various mounting options and  
screw drives

CONVINCE YOURSELF  
NOW IN ADVANCE!

MODELS PODIS® CON 5G16 CONNECTION MODULE WITH DOUBLE OUTPUT 

PODIS® CON 5G16 
DOUBLE OUTPUT

Description Art. No.
Double output pluggable RST25, pre-wired
Double outlet with cutout for M32
Single input / output with cutout for M32
Integrated top-hat rail with cutout for M32


