

podis[®] product innovations

PODIS® CON 5G16 NEW **CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE**





FEATURES

- Built-in RCBO
- Completely pre-wired pluggable models with RST® or models wired up to the internal device with output for cable gland (6 mm² each)
- Protection rating IP65
- Lockable with separate lock



YOUR BENEFIT

- Additional, remote circuit breaker box not required
- Time saving
- Cost savings
- Error reduction
- Less space required
- Fewer components

MODELS PODIS® CON 5G16 CIRCUIT BREAKER MODULE

Туре	Internal device	Output	Art. No.
RCBO 32 A RST25	4-pole RCBO type A C32 A / 30 mA	Pluggable with RST25	75.456.1255.1
RCBO 16 A RST20	4-pole RCBO type A C16 A / 30 mA	Pluggable with RST20	75.456.1155.1
RCBO 32 A M32	4-pole RCBO type A C32 A / 30 mA & PE terminal 6 mm ²	for cable gland M32	75.456.0955.1
RCBO 16 A M32	4-pole RCBO type A C16 A / 30 mA & PE terminal 6 mm ²	for cable gland M32	75.456.0855.1



FITTING RST® CONNECTION CABLES

- 6	Туре	Art. No.
	RST25 0.5 m	99.456.0124.0
	RST25 1.0 m	99.453.0124.0
	RST25 1.5 m	99.454.0124.0
	RST20 0.5 m	99.473.0124.0
	RST20 1.0 m	99.474.0124.0
1	RST20 1.5 m	99.475.0124.0



ACCESSORIES

2	Description	Art. No.
	Cover cap RST25	Z5.565.9853.1
)	Cable gland M32, clamping range 10 - 21 mm	Z5.507.1753.1
	Locknut M32	05.505.0353.1

Further variants, cable lengths & information on request and in our online shop!



In our online shop you will find all information about our products, prices and technical data: https://eshop.wieland-electric.com

PODIS® CON 5G16 **DOUBLE OUTPUT**







FEATURES

- Second output on the connection module
- Outputs completely pre-wired and pluggable with RST® (6 mm²) or with cable gland
- Flexibility through models with integrated top-hat rail or single input
- Protection rating IP65



YOUR BENEFIT

- One outgoing module can be saved
- Time saving
- Cost savings
- Possibility to integrate 3 x DIN rail mounted 18mm modules

MODELS PODIS® CON 5G16 CONNECTION MODULE WITH DOUBLE OUTPUT

Description	Art. No.
Double output pluggable RST25, pre-wired	75.453.0353.1
Double outlet with cutout for M32	75.456.0353.1
Single input / output with cutout for M32	75.456.0753.1
Integrated top-hat rail with cutout for M32	75.456.0553.1



FITTING RST® CONNECTION CABLES Ty

Туре	Art. No.
RST25 0.5 m	99.456.0124.0
RST25 1.0 m	99.453.0124.0
RST25 1.5 m	99.454.0124.0



ACCESSORIES

Description	Art. No.
Locking piece RST25	Z5.565.9853.1
Cable gland M32, clamping range 10 - 21 mm	Z5.507.1753.1
Screw plug M32	05.506.7453.1
Locknut M32	05.505.0353.1
Double wire end ferrule 2 x 6 mm ²	06.600.7227.6

Further variants, cable lengths & information on request and in our online shop!

Wieland Electric GmbH Brennerstraße 10 - 14 · 96052 Bamberg · Germany Phone +49 951 9324-0 · info@wieland-electric.com

CONVINCE YOURSELF NOW IN ADVANCE!



SAMPLE CASE EV CHARGING Article number 99.789.0000.0

- Flat cable 5G16
- Connection module for the output with cable gland
- Connection module with pluggable output
- A prefabricated cable
- Various mounting options and screw drives

Represented in over 70 countries worldwide:

www.**wieland**-electric.com